
Pacifico
Mexico

Blue Moon
Golden, CO

Ithaca Flower Power IPA
Ithaca, NY

Corona 
Mexico

Modelo Especial 
Mexico

Heineken
Holland

Moretti  
Italy

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

Vermentino 
San Felice, Perolla, Maremma Toscana

Pinot Grigio 
Bidoli Fornas, delle Venezie, Veneto

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi
Andrea Felici, Classico Superiore, Marche 
Falanghina
De Conciliis, Campania

Chardonnay 
Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches, CA

Riesling
Chateau St Michelle, Columbia Valley, WA

$6

$6

$6

$6

Prosecco 
Cantina Progettidivini, Millesimato, Veneto

Franciacorta 
Il Mosnel, Pas Dosé, Lombardia

 APERITIVI

La Grata Rum Chata
Rum Chata, Fireball, Cinnamon

Ivy League Tea
Sweet Tea Vodka, Fresh Lemonade, Prosecco

Renaissance Rickey
Gin, Basil, Fresh Lime, Club Soda

La Grata ‘rita 
Tequila, Fresh Lime, Cointreau, Agave, Red Wine Float

Morningside Mule
Vodka, Mint, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime

Lion’s Cup
Gin, Pimms, Cucumber, Lemon, CLub Soda

Hell Fighter 
Jalapeño infused Tequila, Cointreau, Grapefruit, Agave

Uptown Swing
Bourbon, Ferent Branca, Lemon, Burnt Orange Twist

Harlem Shake
Vanilla Vodka, Frangelico, Nutella, Vanilla Ice Cream

BIRRE   VINI SPUMANTI

NV

NV

$11 $44

$65

 VINI ROSATI
Rondinella
Scaia, Veneto  

Syrah & Grenache
Figuière, Signature Magali, Côtes de Provence 

VINI BIANCHI

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Valentina, Abruzzo

Nero d’Avola
Prodigo, Appassimento, Sicilia

Pinot Nero 
Calatroni, Lombardia

Dolcetto d’Alba 
Vietti, Tre Vigne

Valpolicella
Begali, Superiore Ripasso, Veneto

Vino Nobile de Montepulciano
Il Conventino, Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino (Sangiovese)
La Divina, Toscana

 VINI ROSSI

$7

$6

$6

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

$9

$9

$11

$12

$15

$36

$36

$44

$48

$60

$32

2016 $8 $32

2016 $13 $52

2015

2014

2014

2015

2014

2012

2009

$8

$10

$12

$32

$40

$48

$50

$58

$72

$78


